School
99

Walton Delhi
Norwich

Mount Sinai
LESW

Tioga
Horseheads
Elmira

Indian River
Saratoga Springs
Waverly
Windsor

BGAH

Honeye Falls Lima
Greene

SVEC

Entry

Cody Merwin
Dante Geislinger
Brendan Goodrich
Joey Curreri
Mason Welch
Tommy Dale
Donovan Smith
Alex Booth
Antonio Encarnacion
Garret Skeens
Troy Hayes

Jacob Terpstra
Nicholas Noto
Lyric Libbey
Kamren Lehman

Points

267
256
190
170
88
74
57
46
31
26
24
24
18

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

L ol il
A W N R O



School
106

Honeye Falls Lima

Tioga

Oxford

Indian River
Towanda

SVEC

Greene

BGAH

Norwich

Walton Delhi
Saratoga Springs
Colonie

Homer

Elmira

Corning
Horseheads
Deposit Hancock
UE

Entry

Anthony Noto**
Jacob Welch
Cooper Rice
Parker Ashley
Tyler Hawley
Kyle Christmas
Jordan Taft
Dylan Decker
Andrew Brown
Nate Merwin
Griffin Biviano
Robbie Bahan
Jacob Rice
Blake Brooks
Ethan Hart
Zach Levey
Joey Rumola
Dylan Roberts

Points

336
177
154
153
117
112
103
63
62
60
53
45
40
35
33
31

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

N el N
N o w N RO

Draw-7



School
113

Tioga

Walton Delhi
Elmira
Horseheads
Corning
Norwich

Indian River
Windsor

Oxford

Saratoga Springs
BGAH

Panther Valley
SVEC

Waverly

Colonie

Deposit Hancock
Chenango Forks
Mountain View
Canandaigua

Entry

**John Worthing
Chandler Merwin
Drake Dille
Calum Houper
Drew Witham
Nick Glanville
Lucas VanTassel
Mike McDaniels
Brady Smith
Jordan Sartin
Teague Rezucha
Migeul Santiago
Hunter Cleveland
Ryan LaForrest
Larry Sagendorf
Indigo Burgess
Dylan Eggleston
Joe Sabella
Reece Hibbard

Points

374
280
232
197
184
177
151
149
126
95
37
36
19
10

OO O O w o

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

e R R ol
LA WN R O

Draw-10
Draw-4
Draw-3



School
120

Walton Delhi
Horseheads
Saratoga Springs
BGAH

Tioga

Elmira
Chenango Forks
Indian River
Homer

Mount Sinai
SVEC

Deposit Hancock
Phoenix
Towanda
Greene
Waverly
Panther Valley
Colonie
Corning
Mountain View
Canandaigua

Entry

**Caleb Robinson
**Devin Woodworth
Eric Griskowitz
Brody Oleksak
Brady Worthing
Lucas Riley

Logan Gumble
Logan Patterson
Nick Rice

Michael O'Brien
Parker Sexton
Connor O'Boyle
Christian Kee
Haven Benjamin-Fee
Hunter Wells
Gaven Anthony
Colby Newton
Saad Hafeez
Jeremiah Adams
Barry Spriggs
Nick Fuhrmann

Points

345
296
293
286
268
213
192
184
170
143
140
45
33
24
21
16
11

o &~ N O

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

N R R R R R R R R R R
O VW 0 N U B WN R O

Draw-5



School
126

Mount Sinai
Norwich

Tioga

Corning

Deposit Hancock
Homer

Elmira
Chenango Forks
BGAH

Saratoga Springs
Walton Delhi
Colonie
Towanda
Horseheads
SVEC

Greene
Mountain View
Panther Valley

Entry

**Matthew Campo
**Mike Squires
David MacWhinnie
Chase Daudelin
Owen Wormuth
Noah Thomas
Ryan Mahon
Gavin Secoolish
Dylan Wilmot
Maxim Chuckrow
Tracer Howard
Ryan Brothers
Blaise Devine

Jack Massengale
Devin Beach
Brandan Hilsbos
Cody Sherwood
Brian Krapf

Points

274
266
233
206
198
145
124
115
100
72
45
30
24

O O r»r N

Seed

Draw
Draw

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

e R R ol
LA WN R O



School
132

Norwich

SVEC
Horseheads
Canandaigua
Deposit Hancock
Waverly

BGAH

Susquehanna Valley

Mount Sinai
Corning
Panther Valley
Towanda
Elmira

Colonie
Walton Delhi
Chenango Forks
Windsor
Phoenix
Homer

Tioga

Entry

**Eli Rodriguez
**Bryant Sexton
Jacob Scibek
Jesse Hibbard
Cooper Hall
Ethan Stotler
Cody Ferrara
Edwin Lavin
Ryan Shanian
Dom Bulkley
Kyle Rusnak
Steven Chenot
Matt Reese
Connor Goedel
Nickk Lamoreaux
Kris Borelli
Langdon Sibley
Colton Winks

Vincent Giovanetti

Jerry Blieler

Points

272
270
246
229
226
190
163
155
75
46
38
32
29
25
18
16
15

Seed

Draw

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

e R e e L
O N O Ul D WN L O



School
138

BGAH

Tioga

Mount Sinai
Elmira

Windsor

LESW

Indian River
Horseheads
SVEC

Oxford
Canandaigua
Deposit Hancock
Saratoga Springs
Colonie
Towanda

Homer
Susquehanna Valley
Chenango Forks

Entry

**Ben Bivar
**Austin Lamb
Michael Zarif
Ben Howe
Corey Swartz
Nick Curreri
Tyler Pitts
Jarrett O'Connell
Alex Morse
Darren Law
Austin Caywood
River Burgess
Yotham Sage
Nick Servidone
Tanner Kunkle
Collin Cronk
Aiden Lupole
Danny Flynn

Points

349
342
276
274
237
225
206
162
85
82
72
43
32
22
19
16

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

el R e e R
0N oL WN RO



School
145

Corning
Susquehanna Valley
Horseheads
Elmira

SVEC

BGAH

Windsor
Mount Sinai
Phoenix
Greene
Canandaigua
Tioga

Homer

Indian River
Colonie
Towanda
Mountain View
Chenango Forks
Panther Valley
Waverly

UE

Entry

**Matt Kline
Paddy Lupole
Jesse Johnson
Micah Carpenter
Kyle Jeliff
Hayden Lewis
Gabe Monroe
Yousef Azeem
Austin Carlson
Harrison Stone
Draven Cruz
Emmett Wood
Gabe Cline
Gabe Lynch
Derek Disanto
Theron Hottle
Frank Valentine
Lee Abbey
Justin Ogozalek
Austin Kimble
Keegan Stanbro

Points

258

254

232

210

158

152

141

117

109

74

70

61

38

13

12

6

1
Draw-13
Draw-11
Draw-12
Draw-10

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

N el N
N o w N RO



School
152

Saratoga Springs
Towanda
BGAH

Homer
Windsor

Indian River
Tioga
Horseheads
Elmira

Phoenix
Canandaigua
SVEC

Mount Sinai
Corning
Mountain View
Walton Delhi
Colonie

UE

Entry

Frank Spatafora
Cooper Mosier
Austin Eggleston
Charles Lines
Alex Quinn
Aiden Poe

Owen Wanck
Bailey Butler
Luke Stoner
Jadan Bruno
Ricky Tennity
Robert Wintermute
Vincent Valente
Jeremy Spear
Christian Kuhar
Kolby Polomcean
Jaime Masse
Dylan Shimmer

Points

190

174

168

96

94

78

48

40

38

36

28

17

5

Draw-8
Draw-Seed 15

Draw-13
Draw-Seed 14
Draw-Seed 16

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

e el
w N Rk O



School
160

BGAH

SVEC

Phoenix
Saratoga Springs
Panther Valley
Mount Sinai
Tioga

Towanda
Susquehanna Valley
Canandaigua
Windsor
Colonie

Corning

Greene
Chenango Forks
Horseheads
Mountain View
Walton Delhi

UE

Entry

Shane Hoover
Mark Mullen
Dylan Harrington
Ryan Digiuseppe
Tanner Kennedy
Joseph Goodrich
Zac Warner
Logan Johnson
Kyle Leonard
Liam Outhouse
David Flora
Logan Stark
Nate Mapes

Ty Nolan

Nate Valla
Xavier Wilson-Rhoads
Logan Sprague
Ethyn Church
Cole Rivell

Points

273
245
228
188
187
153
73
65
51
44
24
15
12
3
Draw-Seed 15
Draw-1
Draw-3
Draw-Seed 16
Draw-14

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

I S =
A W N R O



School
170

Phoenix
Horseheads
Norwich

SVEC

Panther Valley
BGAH
Susquehanna Valley
Chenango Forks
Colonie
Canandaigua
Saratoga Springs
Homer

Indian River
Towanda
Greene

Walton Delhi
Elmira

Mountain View
Tioga

Entry

**Ross McFarland
**Chris Eames
**Ty Rifanburg
Grady Alpert
Hunter Kennedy
Mike Wilmot
Mitchell Knapp
Jeremiah Allen
Liam Mooney
Kenny Stelwagen
Devin Crowe

Paul Morse
Michael Lind

Evan Johnson
Justin Carman
Scotty Barnhart
Naudakis Sessoms
Jeremiah Schwartz
Vinny Sullivan

Points

429

306

244

242

231

225

202

124

99

97

72

66

38

8

5

3
Draw-11

Draw-3

Draw-16

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

e R R ol
LA WN R O



School
182

Norwich

Mount Sinai
Canandaigua
Indian River
Windsor
Greene

Panther Valley
Susquehanna Valley
Towanda
Colonie
Chenango Forks
Horseheads
SVEC

Corning

Elmira

Walton Delhi

Entry

**Brennan Slater
**Michael Sabella
Aric Lyon

Jeromy Henning
Brandon Butler
Noah Kennedy
Derrick Beckham
Trevor Frable
Clay Green

Ryan Stein
Braxton Stout-Moran
Jesse Storch
Kevin Dobell
Damien VanEtten
Zach Miller

Josh Johnson

Points

308

298

209

153

111

109

72

66

32

21

13

6

2
Draw-15
Draw-16
Draw-14

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

e el
w N Rk O



School
195

Susquehanna Valley
Tioga

Saratoga Springs
Mount Sinai
Canandaigua
Homer

Colonie

Waverly

Elmira

Indian River
Norwich
Corning
Towanda
Horseheads
SVEC

Entry

**Richie Knapp
Trey Floyd
Brant Robinson
Jake Crosten
Joey Pollack
Hunter O'Gorman
Marcus Baker
Matt Nichols
Johnny Robyck
Kyler Martin
Kegan Wright
David Rowe
Talon Bennett
Ryan Clarke
Jacob Campolito

Points

291
243
236
186
183
76
64
57
51
51
35
17
16
4
Draw-16

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

el el
A W N R, O



School
220

Towanda
Norwich
Chenango Forks
Saratoga Springs
Homer

BGAH
Canandaigua
Mount Sinai
Colonie
Susquehanna Valley
Horseheads
Tioga

Entry

Seth Johnson
Tyler Rice
Lucas Scott
Doug Cooper
Anthony Parker
Brock Weist
Mark Reason
Michael Ruggeri
Tyler Vido

Zach Lawrence
Andrew Dolan
Matt Babcock

Points Seed

221

191

124

115

80

64

35

7

7

4
Draw-14
Draw-12

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -

[EY
o



School
285

Tioga

Walton Delhi
Colonie
Susquehanna Valley
Phoenix
Panther Valley
Towanda
Mount Sinai
Elmira
Horseheads
Mountain View
UE

Chenango Forks
Canandaigua

Entry

Stephen Taylor
Bailey Wood
Tyler Briggs
Connor Cleary
Josh Sutliffe
Aaron Eidem
Derek Harrington
Dave Mazella
Cullen Grover
Matt Hess
Robert Wilcox
Danny DeMorris
Hunter Gibbore
Shane Slowe

Points

241

229

75

69

54

36

35

20

1
Draw-13
Draw-11
Draw-15
Draw-10
Draw-12

Seed

O 00 N O L1 B WIN -



